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Guide to Elected Officials 

Town of St. Paul 
 

To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look 
it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/ 

 
Town Hall  www.stpaultexas.us  

2505 Butscher’s Block 
St. Paul, TX 75098-8046 
972-442-7212 
townhall@stpaultexas.us  

   
Town Council 2 Year All places elected at-large 
   
Mayor, David Gensler 05/2022 david.gensler@stpaultexas.us  
   
Seat 1, Mark Campbell 05/2023 mark.campbell@stpaultexas.us  
   
Seat 2, Andy Bonnot 05/2023 andy.bonnot@stpaultexas.us   
   
Seat 3, John Crowe 05/2022 john.crowe@stpaultexas.us  
   
Seat 4, Sherry Betts 05/2023 sherry.betts@stpaultexas.us  
   
Seat 5, Robert Simmons 05/2022 robert.simmons@stpaultexas.us  
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